LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

February 15, 2018 Meeting

SOCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION
Sanctions and Appeals for Fraudulent Misrepresentation

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION
Off-Site Storage Location

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Sewage Sludge Incineration Units

Purpose

Definitions

Purpose

Components
Public Involvement, Availability

General

Mitigation Banks

Purpose

Schedule of Fees

Donation of Property

Riparian Buffer Mitigation Fees to the NC Ecosystem Enhan...

Nutrient Offset Payment Rates for the NC Ecosystem Enhanc...

General

Definitions

Petitions - Part 260

Public Information - Part 2

RCRA/Hazardous Waste Permit Requirements - Part 124
Identification and Listing of Hazardous Wastes - Part 261
Standards Applicable to Generators of Hazardous Waste - P...
Standards Applicable to Transporters of Hazardous Waste -...

Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Treatment...

Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Haza...

Standards for the Management of Specific Hazardous Wastes...

Land Disposal Restrictions - Part 268

The Hazardous Waste Permit Program - Part 270
Requirements for Authorization of State Hazardous Waste P...
Commercial Hazardous Waste Facility Scoring For Category ...

Fee Schedule for Commercial Hazardous Waste Treatment, St...

Standards for the Management of Used Oil
Standards For Universal Waste Management - Part 273

GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR
Identification
Structure of Board

10A NCAC

14B NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

10

15C

02D
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
02R
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A

12
12

.0308

.0505

.1204
.0101
.0102
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0301
.0302
.0401
.0402
.0403
.0601
.0602
.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
.0111
.0112
.0113
.0114
.0116
.0117
.0118
.0119

.0101
.0103



Classification

Qualifier

Joint Venture

Construction Management
Multiunit Buildings
General

Request

Application for Licensure
Fees

Filing Address
Subject Matter

Passing Grade
Person Taking Examination

Failing Examination

License Granted

Temporary License

Maintaining Current Address; Notification
Charge for Status of Licensure
Improper Practice

Unlicensed Practice

Fee for Submittal of Bad Check
Right to Hearing

Reqguest for Hearing

Notice of Hearing

Failure to Appear

Subpoenas

Final Decision

Proposals for Decisions

COSMETIC ART EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Definitions

Water

Ventilation and Light

Bathroom Facilities

Licensees and Students

Disinfection Procedures

First Aid

Rule Compliance and Enforcement Measures

Application/Licensure/Individuals Who Have Been Convicted...

HEARING AID DEALERS AND FITTERS BOARD
Abbreviations

Forms

Affidavits

Fee Schedule

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14A
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
141

22A
22A
22A
22A

.0202
.0205
.0207
.0208
.0211
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0402
.0404
.0408
.0410
.0501
.0502
.0505
.0506
.0701
.0702
.0703
.0817
.0818
.0820
.0826
.0827
.0829
.0830

.0101
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0401
.0403
.0404
.0505
.0401

.0402
.0403
.0404
.0501



Submission of Applications and Fees 21 NCAC 22A .0503

Qualifications for Licensure 21 NCAC 22F .0104
Examination 21 NCAC 22F .0105
Examination Results 21 NCAC 22F .0107
Review of Examination 21 NCAC 22F .0108
Reciprocity 21 NCAC 22F .0122
Military Licensure 21 NCAC 22F .0123
Continuing Education Definitions 21 NCAC 22F .0201
Annual Continuing Education Requirements 21 NCAC 22F .0202
Content Cateqories 21 NCAC 22F .0203
Self-Study 21 NCAC 22F .0208
Apprenticeship Requirements 21 NCAC 22F .0301
Certificate Expiration and Renewal 21 NCAC 22F .0303

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2017 NC Electrical Code 2017 National Electrical
Code with NC Amendments

2017 (and 2014) NC Electrical Code/Motors GFCI Protection 680.21(C)(2)

2012 NC Building Code/Criteria 1301.1.1

2012 NC Energy Conservation Code/Scope 101.2

2015 NC Existing Building Code/Energy Conservation 101.12

2018 NC Building Code/Criteria 1301.1.1

2018 NC Existing Building Code/Energy Conservation 101.12

2018 NC Energy Conservation Code/Scope C101.2

2018 NC Residential Code/Definitions R202

2018 NC Plumbing Code/General Definitions 202

2018 NC Plumbing Code/Water Service Pipe 605.3




